
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

 

23

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Rodeo
“Ray” 

24

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Get Movin’
With Marcos

9:30a-10a

Quincie Douglas Senior Center
1575 E. 36  St.  Tucson, AZ 85713th

10a-11:30a

13

*Times and events
are subject to

change*

February
Brain Teaser

Packet

20

6

19

9

18

11

5

12

26

Daily Coffee 9a-10:30a

2

27

520-791-2507

16
10a-11:45a

10a-11:45a

10a-11:45a

Root Beer Floats

Water Color 
“Heart” Art

With Andrea

9:30a-11:00a

Loteria

9:30a-10a 10a-11a

Coffee, creamer and cookie donations
are always welcomed!

3 4

10

25

17

Valentine’s Dance
Party

Valentine’s 
Gumball Craft

With Andrea
9:30a-10a

Food Truck
Cake n Karaoke

11a-11:30a

Luncheon hosted
by: Card Divas

First come First
Served
11a-12p

Movie & Popcorn

Jack Benny Show

9:30-11:a


