

Times and events are subject to change



FEBRUARY



Quincie Douglas Senior Center
1775 E. 36th St. Tucson, AZ 85713

520-791-2507



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<p>2 February Brain Teaser Packet</p>	<p>3 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>4 Valentine's Gumball Craft With Andrea 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>5 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>6 Valentine's Dance Party 9:30a-11:00a</p>
<p>9 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>10 Movie & Popcorn <i>Jack Benny Show</i> 9:30-11a</p>	<p>11 Luncheon hosted by: Card Divas First come First Served 11a-12p</p>	<p>12 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>13 BINGO</p> <p>10a-11:45a</p>
<p>16 PRESIDENT'S DAY CLOSED</p>	<p>17 Loteria 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>18 Water Color "Heart" Art With Andrea 10a-11a</p>	<p>19 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>20 BINGO</p> <p>10a-11:45a</p>
<p>23 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>24 Rodeo "Ray" Root Beer Floats 11a-11:30a</p>	<p>25 Food Truck Cake n Karaoke 10a-11:30a</p>	<p>26 Get Movin' With Marcos 9:30a-10a</p>	<p>27 BINGO</p> <p>10a-11:45a</p>
			<p> Daily Coffee 9a-10:30a Coffee, creamer and cookie donations are always welcomed!</p>	